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LIST OF STUDENTS QUALIFIED IN IN COMPETITIVE EXAMS UNDER EACH HEAD 

STUDENTS QUALIFIED IN GATE 

Sl 
No. 

Year 
Registration 

Number 
Name of the 

Student 
Department 

1 
2020-2021 CS21S52050015 Nihar Abhyankar Information Technology 

2 
2020-2021 EC21S42053457 Siddhant Satam 

Electronics and Telecommunication 

Engineering 

3 
2020-2021 EC21S42052473 Omkar Parte 

Electronics and Telecommunication 

Engineering 

4 
2020-2021 EC21S42059117 Rujuta Kherdekar 

Electronics and Telecommunication 

Engineering 

5 
2020-2021 EC21S42052720 Asawari Tayade 

Electronics and Telecommunication 

Engineering 

6 
2020-2021 EC21S42050108 Mayuresh Gawde Electronics Engineering 

7 
2020-2021 EC21S42057355 Sayli sawant Electronics Engineering 

8 
2020-2021 EC21S42052601 Omkar Patil Electronics Engineering 

9 
2020-2021 EC21S42052850 

Ananthu Asokan 

Moolayli 
Electronics Engineering 

10 
2020-2021 CS21S52052598 Yash Mukesh Goyal Computer Engineering 

11 
2020-2021 CS21S52053262 CHETAS SHINDE Computer Engineering 

12 
2020-2021 CS21S52051327 Shubham Shinde Computer Engineering 

13 
2020-2021 CS21S52052604 Shriya Sawant Computer Engineering 

14 
2020-2021 CS21S52051361 Gaurav Tirodkar Computer Engineering 

15 
2020-2021 CS21552057223 Akshay Thite Computer Engineering 

16 
2020-2021 CS21S62054083 Atharva Bapat Computer Engineering 

17 
2020-2021 CS21552054257 Archana Bhatia Computer Engineering 

18 
2020-2021 CS21S52053054 Harshita Mishra Computer Engineering 

19 
2020-2021 CS21S52053336 Chetan Naik Computer Engineering 



20 
2020-2021 CS21S62049108 Jayant Mukundam Computer Engineering 

21 
2020-2021 CS21S62053289 Etisha Mathurvaishya Computer Engineering 

22 
2020-2021 CS21S62057301 Anshul Prasad Computer Engineering 

23 
2019-2020 EC20S42050129 Shivani Magdum 

Electronics and Telecommunication 

Engineering 

24 
2019-2020 EC20S42051295 Vinit Shreeram 

Electronics and Telecommunication 

Engineering 

25 
2019-2020 EC20S4205114 Abhdnya Marathe 

Electronics and Telecommunication 

Engineering 

26 
2019-2020 EC20S42052168 Rushabh Vora 

Electronics and Telecommunication 

Engineering 

27 
2019-2020 EC20S42038736 Suyog patil 

Electronics and Telecommunication 

Engineering 

28 
2019-2020 EC20S42051201 Abhishek Desai 

Electronics and Telecommunication 

Engineering 

29 
2019-2020 EC20S42038274 Aruna Shaju K 

Electronics and Telecommunication 

Engineering 

30 
2019-2020 EC20S42041132 Aman Yadav 

Electronics and Telecommunication 

Engineering 

31 
2019-2020 EC20S42051082 Rajeshwari Kurhade 

Electronics and Telecommunication 

Engineering 

32 
2019-2020 EC20S42042113 Riya Thomas 

Electronics and Telecommunication 

Engineering 

33 
2019-2020 EC20S42039287 Onkar Kajrolkar Electronics Engineering 

34 
2019-2020 EC20S42039393 Kashyap Raparthi Electronics Engineering 

35 
2019-2020 EC20S42039163 Aditya Shahane Electronics Engineering 

36 
2019-2020 IN21S12050220 Akshara Viju Electronics Engineering 

37 
2019-2020 EC20S42043028 Shivani Yadav Electronics Engineering 

38 
2019-2020 EC20S42039059 Pronoy Mandal Electronics Engineering 

39 
2019-2020 CS20S62042092 Austin Coutinho Computer Engineering 

40 
2019-2020 CS20S62051080 Raj Chetwani Computer Engineering 

41 
2019-2020 CS20S62038179 

Shruti chandrakant 

kangne 
Computer Engineering 

42 
2019-2020 CS20S62038546 P. V. Seshadri Computer Engineering 

43 
2019-2020 CS20S62038507 Sony Chauhan Computer Engineering 



44 
2019-2020 CS20S62038230 Meenakshi Agarwal Computer Engineering 

45 
2019-2020 CS20S62040135 Aneesh Kulkarni Computer Engineering 

46 
2018-2019 CS19S32077625 Asutosh Padhi Information Technology 

47 
2018-2019 CS19S32080184 Kaushal Bhogale Information Technology 

48 
2018-2019 EC19S52115240 

Abhishek Haresh 

Pinjani 

Electronics and Telecommunication 

Engineering 

49 
2018-2019 EC19S52055221 Neha satish Pote 

Electronics and Telecommunication 

Engineering 

50 
2018-2019 CS19S32076192 Binoy Shankar Saha Computer Engineering 

51 
2017-2018 EC18S52064002 Gayatri Ramrakhiani 

Electronics and Telecommunication 

Engineering 

52 
2017-2018 EC18S52060042 Siddharth C Electronics Engineering 

53 
2017-2018 EC18S52058157 Falguni Pawar Electronics Engineering 

54 
2017-2018 CS18S32063167 Mahak Pancholi Computer Engineering 

55 
2017-2018 CS18S32077026 Prasanna Biswas Computer Engineering 

56 
2017-2018 CS18S32079077 Agnihotri Shashank Computer Engineering 

57 
2016-2017 CS17S62047111 

ShyamDashrath 

Singh 
Information Technology 

58 
2016-2017 CS17S62050245 Rachit Kulkarni Information Technology 

59 
2016-2017 EC17S4205105 Prathmesh Sawnat 

Electronics and Telecommunication 

Engineering 

60 
2016-2017 EC17S32040119 Pooja Nimade 

Electronics and Telecommunication 

Engineering 

61 
2016-2017 CS17S62050111 

Somaiya Havan 

Manoj 
Computer Engineering 

62 
2016-2017 CS17S62051291 

Manaswini 

Muralidaran 
Computer Engineering 

 

 

 

 



STUDENTS QUALIFIED IN GMAT 
 

Sl. No Year  Registration 

Name of the 

Student Branch 

1 2018-2019 100003522723 Vipra Vijay Arolkar Electronics Engineering 

2 2017-2018 100003334335 Anu Singhal 
Electronics and 

Telecommunication Engineering 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



STUDENTS QUALIFIED IN CAT 

 

Sl no. Year 
Registration 

Number Name of the Student Branch 

1 2020-2021 20191524 Atique Kudchi Electronics Engineering 

2 2020-2021 20060605 Abhishek Bohra Electronics Engineering 

3 2020-2021 20177495 

Mohammed Faaiz 

Dastasgir Electronics Engineering 

4 2020-2021 20123062 Suraksha Lund Electronics Engineering 

5 2020-2021 20253186 Saurav Ubarhande Computer Engineering 

6 2020-2021 20098360 Janhvi Patil Computer Engineering 

7 2019-2020 9197398 Prajakta Vetal Instrumentation Engineering 

8 2019-2020 9216091 Anurag Shelar Instrumentation Engineering 

9 2019-2020 9069343 Prerana Pandey 
Electronics and 

Telecommunication Engineering 

10 2019-2020 9227003 Sunit Raut 
Electronics and 

Telecommunication Engineering 

11 2019-2020 9153590 Udayn Patankar 
Electronics and 

Telecommunication Engineering 

12 2019-2020 9194342 

Anandalakshmi R 

Kumar Electronics Engineering 

13 2019-2020 20127217 Vinita Chanchlani Electronics Engineering 

14 2019-2020 9271578 Yuvraj Chauhan Electronics Engineering 

15 2019-2020 9094169 Meenakshi Agarwal Computer Engineering 



16 2019-2020 9070388 Akanksha Mittal Computer Engineering 

17 2018-2019 34074273 
Keswani Himani 

Computer Engineering 

18 2018-2019 8190513 Anirudh Roy Computer Engineering 

19 2017-2018 7118266 Keyur Prabhu Computer Engineering 

20 2016-2017 6005891 Akshit Bhateja Computer Engineering 

21 2016-2017 6049884 Benita Jeyakumar Computer Engineering 

22 2016-2017 7176187 
Kanoongo Niket 

Nidhikant Computer Engineering 

23 2016-2017 6050504 Prathamesh Parab Computer Engineering 

24 2016-2017 6050751 Nair Shyam Jayaprakash Computer Engineering 

25 2016-2017 6052190 Utsav Jain Computer Engineering 

26 2016-2017 6145407 Vinita Rane Computer Engineering 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

LIST OF STUDENTS QULIFIED IN GRE 

 

Sl.no. Year 
Regitration 
Number Name of the Student Branch 

1 
2020-2021 8021164 Sayali Moghe Information Technology 

2 
2020-2021 8401840 Parth Kodnani Information Technology 

3 
2020-2021 7816749 Jay Bendre Information Technology 

4 
2020-2021 8096267 Atharva Potdar Information Technology 

5 
2020-2021 8161620 Jayesh parsnani Information Technology 

6 
2020-2021 7881286 Saummya Kulkarni 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 

Engineering 

7 
2020-2021 8571488 Anusha Krishnan 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 

Engineering 

8 
2020-2021 8118568 Madhura Karadkar 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 

Engineering 

9 
2020-2021 7887783 Aishwarya Patange 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 

Engineering 

10 
2020-2021 8647137 Anish Talwelkar 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 

Engineering 

11 
2020-2021 8206809 Tanmay Kothale Electronics Engineering 

12 
2020-2021 8082488 Varun Anand Electronics Engineering 

13 
2020-2021 8082913 Anushka Rajwade Electronics Engineering 

14 
2020-2021 8734681 Aditya Maniar Electronics Engineering 



15 
2020-2021 8935449 Dhanesh Vakte Electronics Engineering 

16 
2020-2021 8304810 Tarit Das Electronics Engineering 

17 
2020-2021 8310971 Naren Khatwani Computer Engineering 

18 
2020-2021 8161481 Vanshika Makhija Computer Engineering 

19 
2020-2021 5783280 Hrushabhsingh Chouhan Computer Engineering 

20 
2020-2021 8161455 Tarun Chawla Computer Engineering 

21 
2020-2021 8328917 

Pradyot Omprakash 

Chhatwani Computer Engineering 

22 
2020-2021 7276712 Disha R. Mhatre Computer Engineering 

23 
2020-2021 8063073 SIMRAN S. SAHETIA Computer Engineering 

24 
2020-2021 8062026 Adithya A. Shrivastava Computer Engineering 

25 
2020-2021 7677701 Manish Sanjay Shinde Computer Engineering 

26 
2020-2021 8313394 Shubhangi B Instrumentation Engineering 

27 
2020-2021 8320761 Tanmay Shravge Instrumentation Engineering 

28 
2019-2020   Gayatri Belapurkar Instrumentation Engineering 

29 
2019-2020 5181001 

Mohit Alias Moksha 

Manchandani Instrumentation Engineering 

30 
2019-2020 637063 Manasvini Karthikeyan, 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 

Engineering 

31 
2019-2020 5647279 Udayan Sumeet Patankar, 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 

Engineering 



32 
2019-2020 6708486 Aditya Ranka 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 

Engineering 

33 
2019-2020 6771045 Rohit Doraiswamy 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 

Engineering 

34 
2019-2020 5913703 Pranav Sarode 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 

Engineering 

35 
2019-2020 6313503 Akshata Bhagwat 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 

Engineering 

36 
2019-2020 6657857 Mohanish Niduvaje 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 

Engineering 

37 
2019-2020 5387102 Ishwari Zare 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 

Engineering 

38 
2019-2020 5980879 Bhargav Deshpande Electronics Engineering 

39 
2019-2020 6135418 Vilas Dhuri Electronics Engineering 

40 
2019-2020 5463712 Vikrant Indi Electronics Engineering 

41 
2019-2020 5290262 Himanshu Jahagirdar Electronics Engineering 

42 
2019-2020 9194342 Anandalakshmi R Kumar Electronics Engineering 

43 
2019-2020 6150815 Poonam Gupta Electronics Engineering 

44 
2019-2020 6786504 Anish Jha Electronics Engineering 

45 
2019-2020 6178269 Prathamesh Khandekar Electronics Engineering 

46 
2019-2020 8333146 Aditya Kinare Electronics Engineering 

47 
2019-2020 7002371 Anurag Malwee Electronics Engineering 

48 
2019-2020 5954537 Avisha Nagarkar Electronics Engineering 



49 
2019-2020 6538861 Isha Naik Electronics Engineering 

50 
2019-2020 52 4 3  Akash Avinash Hasamnis, Computer Engineering 

51 
2019-2020 6136347 Divya Inder Khiani Computer Engineering 

52 
2019-2020 5135410 Rishikesh Rajesh Kadam Computer Engineering 

53 
2019-2020 6222468 Chinmay Sankhe Computer Engineering 

54 
2019-2020 5049997 Akshara Gadwe Computer Engineering 

55 
2019-2020 5204017 Abhiruchi Bhattacharya Computer Engineering 

56 
2019-2020 6779279 Saloni Punjabi Computer Engineering 

57 
2019-2020 6056580 Puja Rajesh Mahtani Computer Engineering 

58 
2019-2020 5921582 

Pranjali Tushar 

Tembhurnikar Computer Engineering 

59 
2019-2020 6212559 Aniket Bote Computer Engineering 

60 
2019-2020 6200582 morogiri, omkar mukund. Computer Engineering 

61 
2019-2020 5273727 Sanket Gokhale Computer Engineering 

62 
2019-2020 5285545 Amey Pimple Computer Engineering 

63 
2018-2019 4045435 Adeeesh Sunil Juvekar Information Technology 

64 
2018-2019 4480640 Puja Bathija Information Technology 

65 
2018-2019 4420833 Sahil Mirchandani Information Technology 



66 
2018-2019 2740610 Murlidhar Sharma Information Technology 

67 
2018-2019 3692366 Utsav Das Information Technology 

68 
2018-2019 3758410 Suraj Sunil Pawar Information Technology 

69 
2018-2019 4447370 Akshay Joshi 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 

Engineering 

70 
2018-2019 3812304 Sakshi Patil 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 

Engineering 

71 
2018-2019 4133193 Harsh S. Janyani 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 

Engineering 

72 
2018-2019 4047345 Nikkhil Negglur 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 

Engineering 

73 
2018-2019 3916170 Ojaas Hampiholi 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 

Engineering 

74 
2018-2019 3855414 Shweta Sankpal 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 

Engineering 

75 
2018-2019 3896249 Samarpita U Choudhuri Electronics Engineering 

76 
2018-2019 3858683 Aditya S Gudal Electronics Engineering 

77 
2018-2019 3290048 Sai prahladh padmanabhan Electronics Engineering 

78 
2018-2019 4231285 Radhika Angolkar Electronics Engineering 

79 
2018-2019 4566039 Soumya Chintalapudi Electronics Engineering 

80 
2018-2019 3718633 Rohit Shrirang Kane Electronics Engineering 

81 
2018-2019 3367433 Lairai Karnik Electronics Engineering 

82 
2018-2019 4495997 Riya Maheshwari Electronics Engineering 



83 
2018-2019 3852361 Ankit Prakash Panvalkar Electronics Engineering 

84 
2018-2019 3468216 Takshan Shetty Electronics Engineering 

85 
2018-2019 3335935 Siddhant yeole Electronics Engineering 

86 
2018-2019 3300408 Pratik Deepak Warke Electronics Engineering 

87 
2018-2019 4581883 Roshan Satish Sabde Electronics Engineering 

88 
2018-2019 4300198 Prajakta Karandikar Electronics Engineering 

89 
2018-2019 4138582 Sarthak J Dhadhakar Computer Engineering 

90 
2018-2019 4052309 Anuj R. Chanchlani Computer Engineering 

91 
2018-2019 4342157 Siddharth Dekhane Computer Engineering 

92 
2018-2019 4138581 Dhingra Trena Computer Engineering 

93 
2018-2019 3906399 Gokhale Ankur Computer Engineering 

94 
2018-2019 3381038 Jagasia Kunal Computer Engineering 

95 
2018-2019 3710279 Kaushik Vishwanath Computer Engineering 

96 
2018-2019 4342026 Mhalgi Kaushal Computer Engineering 

97 
2018-2019 4157404 Mistry Vedant Computer Engineering 

98 
2018-2019 4054490 Nair Namita Computer Engineering 

99 
2018-2019 4431067 Pillai Shishir Computer Engineering 



100 
2018-2019 4132659 Sutar Kshitij Computer Engineering 

101 
2018-2019 4025779 Vaidya Anish Computer Engineering 

102 
2018-2019 2795792 Nayan Jain Computer Engineering 

103 
2018-2019 4039993 Wadhwani Vishal Computer Engineering 

104 
2018-2019 3334320 Sagar Raisinghani Computer Engineering 

105 
2018-2019 3692876 Shankar Nishant Computer Engineering 

106 
2018-2019 4086320 Gawande Rushikesh Computer Engineering 

107 
2018-2019 4086028 Indulkar Shreiya Computer Engineering 

108 
2018-2019 4566021 Rishabh Bhatt Computer Engineering 

109 
2018-2019 4379674 Vaswani Hitesh Computer Engineering 

110 
2018-2019 3889709 Sumeet Sarode Computer Engineering 

111 
2018-2019 3691683 Yohan Mahajan Computer Engineering 

112 
2018-2019 4657899 Pooja Vazirani Computer Engineering 

113 
2018-2019 4857400 Hazarani Nitin Computer Engineering 

114 
2018-2019 3669466 Dipesh Sidhwani Computer Engineering 

115 
2018-2019 4226933 Prateek Talreja Computer Engineering 

116 
2018-2019 4574780 Samujjwaal Dey Computer Engineering 



117 
2018-2019 4054465 Ankit Dalal Computer Engineering 

118 
2018-2019 4058025 Pratik Bhatia Computer Engineering 

119 
2018-2019 4574787 Gurpreet Singh Nagpal Computer Engineering 

120 
2018-2019 4054937 Abhishek Chhabra Computer Engineering 

121 
2017-2018 274833/ 

Siddhesh Mirjankar 

Information Technology 

122 
2017-2018 2174470 

Laukik Deepak Gaikwad 

Information Technology 

123 
2017-2018 1890567 

Ayush Kalla 

Information Technology 

124 
2017-2018 1842637 

Krithika Srinivasan 

Information Technology 

125 
2017-2018 1890534 

Uddesh Karda 

Information Technology 

126 
2017-2018 2387116 Chinmayee Nitin Purohit 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 

Engineering 

127 
2017-2018 1764234 Rohit Sreedhar 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 

Engineering 

128 
2017-2018 2848868 Neel Sunil Shanbhag 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 

Engineering 

129 
2017-2018 2174469 Malvika Dagdu 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 

Engineering 

130 
2017-2018 1746911 

Raheja Om Kishore 

Radhika 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 

Engineering 

131 
2017-2018 2072886 Mohit Ahuja 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 

Engineering 

132 
2017-2018 2218775 Yash Saraf 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 

Engineering 

133 
2017-2018 1855086 Pranit Shetty 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 

Engineering 



134 
2017-2018 32589649 Saurabh Band 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 

Engineering 

135 
2017-2018 32589773 Shubham Soukhiya 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 

Engineering 

136 
2017-2018 2732619 Pooja Ahuja 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 

Engineering 

137 
2017-2018 2117922 

Murtaza Baj 

Electronics Engineering 

138 
2017-2018 1270967 

Clive Aaron D’souza 

Electronics Engineering 

139 
2017-2018 1971027 

Achyut Dave 

Electronics Engineering 

140 
2017-2018 1388125 

Isha Sawant 

Electronics Engineering 

141 
2017-2018 2987643 

Aayush Nair 

Electronics Engineering 

142 
2017-2018 2224145 

Chaitanya Bhure 

Electronics Engineering 

143 
2017-2018 2125183 

Mihir Joshi 

Electronics Engineering 

144 
2017-2018 1626120 

Aditya Gogwekar 

Electronics Engineering 

145 
2017-2018 954206 Divya Viswanath Computer Engineering 

146 
2017-2018 1439904 Ankita Gosain Computer Engineering 

147 
2017-2018 1610801 Mihir Joshi Computer Engineering 

148 
2017-2018 860006 Yash Shahani Computer Engineering 

149 
2017-2018 2183783 Simran Wig Computer Engineering 

150 
2017-2018 2619322 Vignesh Zambre Computer Engineering 



151 
2017-2018 1710655 Yash prakash chetnani Computer Engineering 

152 
2017-2018 2775669 Mohit Ahuja Computer Engineering 

153 
2017-2018 2190672 Devansh Khakkar Computer Engineering 

154 
2017-2018 2165269 Vinay Nair Computer Engineering 

155 
2017-2018 2609565 Akash Patil Computer Engineering 

156 
2017-2018 1981327 Mihir Wagle Computer Engineering 

157 
2017-2018 2467960 Suren Sughand Computer Engineering 

158 
2017-2018 2686075 Hardik Patil Computer Engineering 

159 
2017-2018 1591768 Anisha Jairam Lalwani Computer Engineering 

160 
2017-2018 1982361 Agnihotri Shashank Computer Engineering 

161 
2017-2018 2381201 Gurnani Pratik Computer Engineering 

162 
2017-2018 1667429 Jamtani Hanisha Computer Engineering 

163 
2017-2018 1983665 Pratik Nichat Computer Engineering 

164 
2016-2017 5502095 

ShivamUpadhyay 

Information Technology 

165 
2016-2017 2896481 

Binani Neha 

Information Technology 

166 
2016-2017 386861 

NehaGaikwad 

Information Technology 

167 
2016-2017 5137912 Shrikumar Patil 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 

Engineering 



168 
2016-2017 5316091 Mrunmayee Jangam 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 

Engineering 

169 
2016-2017 5510779 Ramanathan Choodamani 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 

Engineering 

170 
2016-2017 5469562 Saylee Parab 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 

Engineering 

171 
2016-2017 6173657 Varun Rajpal 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 

Engineering 

172 
2016-2017 5508246 Ketan Vaidya 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 

Engineering 

173 
2016-2017 5495393 Shivesh Hiranandani 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 

Engineering 

174 
2016-2017 5498277 Jay Anjankar Electronics Engineering 

175 
2016-2017 257427( Aparajita Bagchi Electronics Engineering 

176 
2016-2017 5464355 Sanika Dongre Electronics Engineering 

177 
2016-2017 5401020 Riya Jajoo Electronics Engineering 

178 
2016-2017 358564 Karan Ramdas Electronics Engineering 

179 
2016-2017 258998 Lakshmi Nair Electronics Engineering 

180 
2016-2017 5957587 Tamanna Rupani Electronics Engineering 

181 
2016-2017 268651 Atmadeep Sen Electronics Engineering 

182 
2016-2017 353002 Vignesh Shankar Electronics Engineering 

183 
2016-2017 144922 Aditya Prakash Electronics Engineering 

184 
2016-2017 632689 Ashita Jagasia Electronics Engineering 



185 
2016-2017 246655 Hemali Jaguste Electronics Engineering 

186 
2016-2017 5486072 Suhrud Kelkar Electronics Engineering 

187 
2016-2017 5135500 Monish Nene Electronics Engineering 

188 
2016-2017 5585128 Apurva Patil Electronics Engineering 

189 
2016-2017 5472571 Aditya Wakad Computer Engineering 

190 
2016-2017 5512947 Kinjal Chawda Computer Engineering 

191 
2016-2017 5673198 Amey Barapatre Computer Engineering 

192 
2016-2017 5890167 Dipesh Virkar Computer Engineering 

193 
2016-2017 5469590 Amala Deshpande Computer Engineering 

194 
2016-2017 5469540 Ajinkya Gutti Computer Engineering 

195 
2016-2017 5239976 Kevin Shah Computer Engineering 

196 
2016-2017 5249443 Komal Dhuri Computer Engineering 

197 
2016-2017 5218544 Prarthita Das Computer Engineering 

198 
2016-2017 187770 Urmi Jadhav Computer Engineering 

199 
2016-2017 5461116 Rachna Kamat Computer Engineering 

200 
2016-2017 5148147 Priya Puranik Computer Engineering 

201 
2016-2017 5520598 Mrunmayee Mujumdar Computer Engineering 



202 
2016-2017 5057842 Rajat Gupta Computer Engineering 

203 
2016-2017 5475047 Ekta Sirwani Computer Engineering 

204 
2016-2017 5148148 Aishwarya Dhage Computer Engineering 

205 
2016-2017 5532909 Akshay Rathi Instrumentation Engineering 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



LIST OF STUDENTS QUALIFIED IN TOEFL 
 

Sl no. Year Registration Number Name of the Student Department 

1 
2020-2021 6444 7122 0316 2055 Sayali Moghe Information Technology 

2 
2020-2021 4232 1122 1357 5557 Parth Kodnani Information Technology 

3 
2020-2021 6251 4122 1351 2230 Jay Bendre Information Technology 

4 
2020-2021 2341 8102 0315 6229 Atharva Potdar Information Technology 

5 
2020-2021 6202 9112 0341 4215 Jayesh parsnani Information Technology 

6 
2020-2021  6222 4102 0312 4854  Saummya Kulkarni 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication Engineering 

7 
2020-2021 4533 1102 0306 8241  Anusha Krishnan 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication Engineering 

8 
2020-2021  8117 5102 0307 1153  Madhura Karadkar 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication Engineering 

9 
2020-2021  6402 1112 0341 9007  Aishwarya Patange 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication Engineering 

10 
2020-2021  4264 2122 0365 7394  Anish Talwelkar 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication Engineering 

11 
2020-2021 8145410203065050 Rithika Ranadive Electronics Engineering 

12 
2020-2021 4686209202954730 Tanmay Kothale Electronics Engineering 

13 
2020-2021 2724110202926430 Varun Anand Electronics Engineering 

14 
2020-2021 4648 1122 0289 6993 Aditya Maniar Electronics Engineering 

15 
2020-2021 4474711203423420 Vaibhav V. Talwadker Electronics Engineering 

16 
2020-2021 6375812203536550 Kalyani Ingole Electronics Engineering 

17 
2020-2021 4848610203191450 Naren Khatwani Computer Engineering 

18 
2020-2021 4717 6102 0306 7124 Vanshika Makhija Computer Engineering 



19 
2020-2021 7374 4102 0306 7232 Tarun Chawla Computer Engineering 

20 
2020-2021 9628 7102 0333 6798 

Pradyot Omprakash 

Chhatwani Computer Engineering 

21 
2020-2021 7427 2092 0278 5836. Disha R. Mhatre Computer Engineering 

22 
2020-2021 4686 2102 0312 9651 SIMRAN S. SAHETIA Computer Engineering 

23 
2020-2021 1405 8112 0339 3085 Adithya A. Shrivastava Computer Engineering 

24 
2019-2020 6168846 Gayatri Belapurkar Instrumentation Engineering 

25 
2019-2020 7667509195977670 

Mohit Alias Moksha 

Manchandani Instrumentation Engineering 

26 
2019-2020 5913703 6812 2101  Pranav Sarode 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication Engineering 

27 
2019-2020 6793 5101 9109 8541 Aditya Ranka  

Electronics and 

Telecommunication Engineering 

28 
2019-2020 6313503 6336 1121  Akshata Bhagwat 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication Engineering 

29 
2019-2020 1910810190965000 Bhargav Deshpande Electronics Engineering 

30 
2019-2020 8540108190676020 Vilas Dhuri Electronics Engineering 

31 
2019-2020 7255209190819290 Vikrant Indi Electronics Engineering 

32 
2019-2020 2734009190700370 Himanshu Jahagirdar Electronics Engineering 

33 
2019-2020 2872007190409770 

Anandalakshmi R 

Kumar Electronics Engineering 

34 
2019-2020 3488210290987020 Poonam Gupta Electronics Engineering 

35 
2019-2020 7628609190800370 Anish Jha Electronics Engineering 

36 
2019-2020 1133310190822520 Prathamesh Khandekar Electronics Engineering 

37 
2019-2020 1668710202807060 Aditya Kinare Electronics Engineering 

38 
2019-2020 8151112191548240 Anurag Malwee Electronics Engineering 



39 
2019-2020 1766809190805800 Avisha Nagarkar Electronics Engineering 

40 
2019-2020 6722710190739750 Isha Naik Electronics Engineering 

41 
2019-2020 4734 8091 9060 0850. 

Akash Avinash 

Hasamnis, Computer Engineering 

42 
2019-2020 3847608190667660 

Rishikesh Rajesh 

Kadam Computer Engineering 

43 
2019-2020 7204910190950940 Chinmay Sankhe Computer Engineering 

44 
2019-2020 3482 4071 9029 7150. Abhiruchi Bhattacharya Computer Engineering 

45 
2019-2020 2455412191376480 Saloni Punjabi Computer Engineering 

46 
2019-2020 8042010191102900 Puja Rajesh Mahtani Computer Engineering 

47 
2019-2020 7130110190865880 

Pranjali Tushar 

Tembhurnikar Computer Engineering 

48 
2019-2020 5007 2121 9142 9028 

morogiri, omkar 

mukund. Computer Engineering 

49 
2018-2019 34098899 Adeeesh Sunil Juvekar Information Technology 

50 
2018-2019 4480640/34954144 Puja Bathija Information Technology 

51 
2018-2019 3692366/33940726 Utsav Das Information Technology 

52 
2018-2019 4447370 Akshay Joshi 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication Engineering 

53 
2018-2019  0000 0000 3394 6153 Sakshi Patil 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication Engineering 

54 
2018-2019  0000 0000 3406 7892 Ojaas Hampiholi 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication Engineering 

55 
2018-2019 34293792 Samarpita U Choudhuri Electronics Engineering 

56 
2018-2019 34282675 Aditya S Gudal Electronics Engineering 

57 
2018-2019 1321706190414470 Saurabh Mahawadiwar Electronics Engineering 

58 
2018-2019 34001414 

Sai prahladh 

padmanabhan Electronics Engineering 



59 
2018-2019 34098271 Radhika Angolkar Electronics Engineering 

60 
2018-2019 34117947 Soumya Chintalapudi Electronics Engineering 

61 
2018-2019 34093535 Rohit Shrirang Kane Electronics Engineering 

62 
2018-2019 34140435 Lairai Karnik Electronics Engineering 

63 
2018-2019 33939960 Riya Maheshwari Electronics Engineering 

64 
2018-2019 33441266 Ankit Prakash Panvalkar Electronics Engineering 

65 
2018-2019 33974790 Takshan Shetty Electronics Engineering 

66 
2018-2019 33979634 Siddhant yeole Electronics Engineering 

67 
2018-2019 34539098 Prajakta Karandikar Electronics Engineering 

68 
2018-2019 34538020 Sarthak J Dhadhakar Computer Engineering 

69 
2018-2019 34397036 Anuj R. Chanchlani Computer Engineering 

70 
2018-2019 34200238 Siddharth Dekhane Computer Engineering 

71 
2018-2019 33945506 Dhingra Trena Computer Engineering 

72 
2018-2019 34135445 Gokhale Ankur Computer Engineering 

73 
2018-2019 34432409 Jagasia Kunal Computer Engineering 

74 
2018-2019 34208414 Kaushik Vishwanath Computer Engineering 

75 
2018-2019 34208400 Mhalgi Kaushal Computer Engineering 

76 
2018-2019 34189802 Mistry Vedant Computer Engineering 

77 
2018-2019 34106093 Nair Namita Computer Engineering 

78 
2018-2019 34188707 Pillai Shishir Computer Engineering 



79 
2018-2019 34396576 Sutar Kshitij Computer Engineering 

80 
2018-2019 34080150 Vaidya Anish Computer Engineering 

81 
2018-2019 34164399 Nayan Jain Computer Engineering 

82 
2018-2019 34164435 Wadhwani Vishal Computer Engineering 

83 
2018-2019 33809708 Shankar Nishant Computer Engineering 

84 
2018-2019 33985707 Gawande Rushikesh Computer Engineering 

85 
2018-2019 33987300 Indulkar Shreiya Computer Engineering 

86 
2018-2019 34052140 Rishabh Bhatt Computer Engineering 

87 
2018-2019 34396956 Vaswani Hitesh Computer Engineering 

88 
2018-2019 34323690 Sumeet Sarode Computer Engineering 

89 
2018-2019 34214292 Yohan Mahajan Computer Engineering 

90 
2018-2019 34316972 Pooja Vazirani Computer Engineering 

91 
2018-2019 34397285 Hazarani Nitin Computer Engineering 

92 
2018-2019 34125002 Dipesh Sidhwani Computer Engineering 

93 
2018-2019 33789600 Prateek Talreja Computer Engineering 

94 
2018-2019 34499270 Samujjwaal Dey Computer Engineering 

95 
2018-2019 34110482 Ankit Dalal Computer Engineering 

96 
2018-2019 34125005 Pratik Bhatia Computer Engineering 

97 
2018-2019 34360486 Abhishek Chhabra Computer Engineering 

98 
2018-2019 34457208 Akshay Patil Computer Engineering 



99 
2017-2018 32923708 

Siddhesh Mirjankar 

Information Technology 

100 
2017-2018 31296980 

Laukik Deepak Gaikwad 

Information Technology 

101 
2017-2018 31745201 

Ayush Kalla 

Information Technology 

102 
2017-2018 31226359 

Krithika Srinivasan 

Information Technology 

103 
2017-2018 31745175 

Uddesh Karda 

Information Technology 

104 
2017-2018 31227919 

Chinmayee Nitin 

Purohit 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication Engineering 

105 
2017-2018 31249949 Rohit Sreedhar 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication Engineering 

106 
2017-2018 32666364 Neel Sunil Shanbhag 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication Engineering 

107 
2017-2018 31248657 

Raheja Om Kishore 

Radhika 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication Engineering 

108 
2017-2018 31327602 Yash Saraf 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication Engineering 

109 
2017-2018 32589773 Shubham Soukhiya 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication Engineering 

110 2017-2018 32589649 Saurabh Band 
Electronics and 

Telecommunication Engineering 

111 
2017-2018 32589795 Mohit Tembe 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication Engineering 

112 
2017-2018 31303727 Pranit Shetty 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication Engineering 

113 
2017-2018 31627992 

Murtaza Baj 

Electronics Engineering 

114 
2017-2018 31464580 

Clive Aaron D’souza 

Electronics Engineering 

115 
2017-2018 31705480 

Achyut Dave 

Electronics Engineering 

116 
2017-2018 31388339 

Isha Sawant 

Electronics Engineering 

117 
2017-2018 32565207 

Aayush Nair 

Electronics Engineering 

118 
2017-2018 31714669 

Chaitanya Bhure 

Electronics Engineering 



119 
2017-2018 31585571 

Mihir Joshi 

Electronics Engineering 

120 
2017-2018 31369559 

Aditya Gogwekar 

Electronics Engineering 

121 
2017-2018 30964917 Divya Viswanath Computer Engineering 

122 
2017-2018 31586361 Mihir Joshi Computer Engineering 

123 
2017-2018 31003600 Yash Shahani Computer Engineering 

124 
2017-2018 31415006 Simran Wig Computer Engineering 

125 
2017-2018 31447184 Vignesh Zambre Computer Engineering 

126 
2017-2018 31262857 Yash prakash chetnani Computer Engineering 

127 
2017-2018 32681041 Mohit Ahuja Computer Engineering 

128 
2017-2018 31536475 Devansh Khakkar Computer Engineering 

129 
2017-2018 32485192 Vinay Nair Computer Engineering 

130 
2017-2018 31326129 Akash Patil Computer Engineering 

131 
2017-2018 31566243 Mihir Wagle Computer Engineering 

132 
2017-2018 32125662 Suren Sughand Computer Engineering 

133 
2017-2018 32817940 Hardik Patil Computer Engineering 

134 
2017-2018 31610945 Anisha Jairam Lalwani Computer Engineering 

135 
2017-2018 31412435 Agnihotri Shashank Computer Engineering 

136 
2017-2018 31688831 Pratik Nichat Computer Engineering 

137 
2016-2017 28512194 

ShivamUpadhyay 

Information Technology 

138 
2016-2017 28964816 

Binani Neha 

Information Technology 



139 
2016-2017 29214098 

NehaGaikwad 

Information Technology 

140 
2016-2017 28598375 Shrikumar Patil 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication Engineering 

141 
2016-2017 2809 6984 

Ramanathan 

Choodamani 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication Engineering 

142 
2016-2017 28599343 Saylee Parab 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication Engineering 

143 
2016-2017 28724348 Varun Rajpal 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication Engineering 

144 
2016-2017 28590986 Ketan Vaidya 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication Engineering 

145 
2016-2017 28599120 Shivesh Hiranandani 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication Engineering 

146 
2016-2017 28392463 Jay Anjankar Electronics Engineering 

147 
2016-2017 28799739 Aparajita Bagchi Electronics Engineering 

148 
2016-2017 29373329 Sanika Dongre Electronics Engineering 

149 
2016-2017 28638960 Riya Jajoo Electronics Engineering 

150 
2016-2017 28725143 Karan Ramdas Electronics Engineering 

151 
2016-2017 29163077 Tamanna Rupani Electronics Engineering 

152 
2016-2017 28551693 Vignesh Shankar Electronics Engineering 

153 
2016-2017 30070940 

Bibhavari 

Bandyopadhyay Electronics Engineering 

154 
2016-2017 28539312 Hemali Jaguste Electronics Engineering 

155 
2016-2017 28955723 Suhrud Kelkar Electronics Engineering 

156 
2016-2017 2829905 Monish Nene Electronics Engineering 

157 
2016-2017 29117187 Apurva Patil Electronics Engineering 

158 
2016-2017 28289600 Aditya Wakad Computer Engineering 



159 
2016-2017 28638324 Kinjal Chawda Computer Engineering 

160 
2016-2017 28961096 Dipesh Virkar Computer Engineering 

161 
2016-2017 28736625 Ajinkya Gutti Computer Engineering 

162 
2016-2017 28726104 Kevin Shah Computer Engineering 

163 
2016-2017 28678819 Komal Dhuri Computer Engineering 

164 
2016-2017 28558903 Prarthita Das Computer Engineering 

165 
2016-2017 28598615 Aishwarya Danoji Computer Engineering 

166 
2016-2017 28921201 Urmi Jadhav Computer Engineering 

167 
2016-2017 28679101 Rachna Kamat Computer Engineering 

168 
2016-2017 28557065 Priya Puranik Computer Engineering 

169 
2016-2017 29085418 Mrunmayee Mujumdar Computer Engineering 

170 
2016-2017 28681564 Rajat Gupta Computer Engineering 

171 
2016-2017 28579956 Ekta Sirwani Computer Engineering 

172 
2016-2017 28557956 Aishwarya Dhage Computer Engineering 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

LIST OF STUDENTS QULAIFIED IN IELTS 

Sl no. Year 
Registration 
Number 

Name of the 
Student Branch 

1 
2020-2021 58849 Anushka Rajwade Electronics Engineering 

2 
2020-2021 38351 Aditya Bhoir Electronics Engineering 

3 
2020-2021 107788 Tarit Das Electronics Engineering 

4 
2020-2021 M5784584 Atharv Sawant Instrumentation Engineering 

5 
2020-2021 15996 Mohit Khiani Computer Engineering 

6 
2019-2020 T2943650 Mohanish Niduvaje Electronics Engineering 

7 
2019-2020 000197 Abhinav Konde Electronics Engineering 

8 
2018-2019 084613 Sahil Mirchandani Information Technology 

9 
2018-2019 000725 Harsh S. Janyani 

Electronics and Telecommunication 

Engineering 

10 
2018-2019 232601 Shweta Sankpal 

Electronics and Telecommunication 

Engineering 

11 
2018-2019 219996 Vipra Vijay Arolkar Electronics Engineering 

12 
2018-2019 173856 Pratik Deepak Warke Electronics Engineering 

13 
2018-2019 336133 Meenal Nagrecha Electronics Engineering 

14 
2017-2018 003231 Nitin Rohra Information Technology 

15 
2017-2018 265403 

Shivani Vidre 

Electronics Engineering 



16 
2017-2018 297392 

Sankalp Khandkar 

Electronics Engineering 

17 
2016-2017 084321 Ruchin Kothari 

Electronics and Telecommunication 

Engineering 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

LIST OF STUDENTS QULAIFIED IN STATE GOVERNMENT EXAMINATIONS 
 

Sl no. 

Year 
Registration 
Number 

Name of the 
Student 

Name of 
Exam Branch 

1 2018-2019 31015342 Shravan Chikhale MHA-MBA 

CET 

Information 

Technology 

2 2018-2019 
31000445 Durgesh Pandey 

MHA-MBA 

CET 

Electronics 

Engineering 

3 2016-2017 
5901096210 Prachi Wakade 

MHA-MBA 

CET 

Electronics 

Engineering 

4 2016-2017 

MB17104938 Avishkar Chawla 
MHA-MBA 

CET 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 

Engineering 

5 2016-2017 
154019918 Varun Satya 

MHA-MBA 

CET 

Computer 

Engineering 

 

 

 

LIST OF STUDENTS QULAIFIED IN 

OTHER EXAMINATIONS CONDUCTED BY THE STATE / CENTRAL 

GOVERNMENT AGENCIES 

Year 
Registration 
Number 

Name of the 
Student 

Name of 
Exam Branch 

2020-2021 GD200058392 Kiran Patil NMAT Instrumentation 

Engineering 

2020-2021 
GD200063704 Prateek Tripathi 

NMAT Instrumentation 

Engineering 

2019-2020 
2089544 yash keskar 

XAT Instrumentation 

Engineering 

2018-2019 
MR06101352 T Sai sneha 

NTA (National 

Testing Agency) 

Instrumentation 

Engineering 



 

Sample Score Card 

 

 Year 

 Registration 

number/roll number 

for the exam 

 Name of the Student 

Type of 

Exam 

LINK 

2020-2021 CS21S52050015 Nihar Abhyankar GATE Nihar Score card 

2020-2021 8021164 Sayali Moghe GRE Sayali Moghe GRE 

2020-2021 6444 7122 0316 2055 Sayali Moghe TOEFL Sayali TOEFL 

2020-2021 20191524 Atique Kudchi 
CAT 

Atique Kudchi 

 

2020-2021 M5784584 Atharv Sawant IELTS Atharv Sawant 

2020-2021 GD200058392 Kiran Patil NMAT Kiran Patil NMAT 

2019-2020 6168846 Gayatri Belapurkar GRE Gayatri GRE 

2019-2020 8872808190207310 Gayatri Belapurkar TOEFL Gayatri TOEFL 

2019-2020 9069343 Prerana Pandey  Prerana Pandey 

2019-2020 EC20S42039287 Onkar Kajrolkar GATE Onkar Kajrolkar 

2019-2020 9070388 Akanksha Mittal CAT 

Akanksha Mittal 

 

 

 

2019-2020 MB19200157 Durgesh Pandey 
MHA-

MBA CET 
Durgesh MBA CET 

2018-2019  

3812304 

Sakshi Patil 
GRE Sakshi Patil GRE 

2018-2019 0000 0000 3394 6153 Sakshi Patil 

TOEFL 

Shakshi TOEFL 

2018-2019 100003522723 Vipra Vijay Arolkar 

GMAT Vipra Vijay Arolkar 

 

 
 

2018-2019 219996 Vipra Vijay Arolkar IELTS Vipra IELTS 



2018-2019 34074273 
Keswani Himani 

CAT Keswani Himani 

 

2017-2018 100003334335 Anu Singhal GMAT Anu Singhal 

2017-2018 2117922 Murtaza Baj GRE Murtaza Baj GRE 

2017-2018 0000000031627992 Murtaza Baj TOEFL Murtaza Baj TOEFL 

2017-2018 7118266 Keyur Prabhu CAT Keyur Prabhu 

2017-2018 2165269 Vinay Nair GRE Vinay Nair GRE 

2017-2018 32485192 Vinay Nair TOEFL Vinay Nair TOEFL 

2016-2017 
CS17S62050245 Prathmesh Sawnat 

GATE Prathmesh Sawnat 

 

2016-2017 
5498277 Jay Anjankar GRE 

Jay GRE 

2016-2017 
0000000028392463 Jay Anjankar TOEFL 

Jay TOEFL 

2016-2017 
257427 Aparajita Bagchi GRE 

Aparajita Bagchi GRE 

2016-2017 
0000000028799739 Aparajita Bagchi 

TOEFL 

Aparajita TOEFL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Score Card 2020-2021 

Nihar Score card 

 

Sayali Moghe GRE 
 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Sayali TOEFL 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 



Atique Kudchi 

 



Atharv Sawant 

 

 

Kiran Patil NMAT 
 



 

 



Score Card 2019-2020 

Gayatri GRE 

 



Gayatri TOEFL 

 



Prerana Pandey 

 

Onkar Kajrolkar 
 



 



Akanksha Mittal 

 
 
 
 
 

Durgesh MBA CET 
 



 
 



Score Card 2018-2019 

Sakshi Patil GRE 

 



Shakshi TOEFL 

 



Vipra Vijay Arolkar 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



Vipra IELTS 

 

Keswani 

Himani 

 



 

 

Score Card AY 2017-2018 

Anu Singhal 

 



Murtaza Baj GRE 

 
 



Murtaza Baj TOEFL 

 



Keyur Prabhu 

 



Vinay Nair GRE 

 



Vinay Nair TOEFL 

 



Score Card AY 2016-2017 

Prathmesh Sawnat 

 



Jay GRE 

 

 

Jay TOEFL 
 



 



Aparajita Bagchi GRE 

 
 



Aparajita TOEFL 

 

 

 


